Process Pump
Series PA3000/5000/PAX1000
Series PB1000
Air or Solenoid Operated
Self Priming
Long Life
Double or Single Pump Typesp
n

1
How to Order
Specifications
0
3�
5
Body size
3/8 standard
1/2 standard
∗ For AIR EXH: AN200-02
Nil
N
Option
Body only
With silencer∗
Automatically operated type
PA3000
PA5000
Symbol
Automatically operated type
03�
04�
06
Connection port size
3/8 (10A): PA3�
1/2 (15A): PA5
3/4 (20A): PA5
Nil
T∗
F∗
N∗
Thread type
Rc
NPTF
G
NPT
1
2
Diaphragm material
PTFE
NBR
1
2
Liquid contact
body material
ADC12 (aluminum)
SCS14 (stainless steel)
∗ Each of the values above indicates use at ordinary temperatures with fresh water.
Model
Automatically operated type
PA31�0
1/2, 3/43/8
1/4
PTFE, NBR
PTFE, PFA
0 to 0.6MPa (0 to 87psi)
Up to 6m (19.7ft)
(liquid inside pump)
0 to 60°C (32 to140°F) (with no freezing)
0 to  60°C (32 to140°F)
0.2 to 0.7MPa (29 to 101psi)
1.05MPa (152 psi)
Horizontal (with mounting foot at bottom)
PA32�0 PA51�0 PA52�0
ADC12 SCS14 SCS14ADC12
1.7kg (3.7lb) 2.2kg (4.9lb) 6.5kg (14.3lb)3.5kg (7.7lb)
Port size

6
How to Order
Specifications
3
3�
5
Body size
3/8 standard
1/2 standard
1
Diaphragm material
PTFE
Air operated type
PA3000
PA5000
Symbol
Air operated type
03�
04�
06
Connection port size
3/8 (10A): PA3�
1/2 (15A): PA5
3/4 (20A): PA5
Nil
T∗
F∗
N∗
Thread type
Rc
NPTF
G
NPT
1
2
Liquid contact body material
ADC12 (aluminum)
SCS14 (stainless steel)
Refer to page 21 for further details.
Model
Air operated type
PA3113
1/2,  3/43/8
1/4
PTFE
PTFE, PFA
0 to 0.4MPa (0 to 58psi)
Up to 6m (19.7ft)
  (liquid inside pump)
0 to 60°C (32 to 140°F) (with no freezing)
0 to 60°C (32 to 140°F)
0.1 to 0.5MPa (14 to 72psi)
0.75MPa (109psi)
Horizontal (with mounting foot at bottom)
1 to 7Hz (0.2 to 1Hz also possible depending on conditions Note 2))
PA3213 PA5113 PA5213
ADC12 SCS14 SCS14ADC12
1.7kg (3.7lb) 2.2kg (4.9lb) 6.5kg (14.3lb)3.5kg (7.7lb)
Port size

11
How to Order
Specifications
1 2PAX1
1
2
Body material
ADC12 (aluminum)
SCS14 (stainless steel)
Nil
N
Option
Body only
With silencer ∗
02
03
Connection port size
1/4 (8A)
3/8 (10A)
Nil
T∗
F∗
N∗
Thread type
Rc
NPTF
G
NPT
1
Diaphragm material
PTFE (fluororesin)
2
Type of operation
Automatically operated type with
built-in pulsation attenuator
Model PAX1112
1/4, 3/8
1/4
PTFE
PTFE, SCS14
0.5 to 10l/min (0.02 to 0.35SCFM)
0 to 0.6MPa (0 to 87psi)
Maximum 150l/min  (ANR) (5.3SCFM)
Up to 2m (16.6ft)
 (interior of pump dry)
Up to 6m (19.7ft)
 (liquid inside pump)
30% or less of maximum discharge pressure
0 to 60°C (32 to 140°F) (with no freezing)
0 to 60°C (32 to 140°F)
0.2 to 0.7MPa (29 to 101psi)
1.05MPa (152psi)
Horizontal  (bottom facing down)
PAX1212
ADC12 SCS14
2.0kg (4.4lb)
∗ Each of the values above indicates use at ordinary temperatures with fresh water.

16
How to Order
Specifications
1 0 1 01PB
1
Body size
1/8 standard Nil
B
N∗
Option/Part no.
Pump only
With foot
(bolts included)
KT-PB1-3
With silencer
AN120-M5
01
Connection port size
1/8 (6A)
Nil
T∗
F∗
N∗
Thread type
Rc
NPTF
G
NPT
Body material
1
Diaphragm material
PTFE (fluororesin)
0 Polypropylene
1
3
Type of operation
Built-in solenoid valve
Air operated
1/8
1/8
M5 x 0.8 (10 - 32 NOMINAL)
Polypropylene PP, Stainless steel (SUS316)
PTFE
PTFE
FKM
0 to 0.6MPa (0 to 87psi)
Up to 2.5m (8.2ft) (dry: interior of pump dry)
0 to 50°C (32 to 122°F) (with no freezing)
0 to 50°C (32 to 122°F)
0.2 to 0.7MPa (29 to 101psi)
1.05MPa (152psi)
1 to 10Hz (0.03 to 1Hz also possible depending on conditions Note 2)
Not required
OUT port at top (indication on name plate)
Port size
Model PB1011 PB1013